DUA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Double Head Downlight | 3”, 4”, & 5”
The DUA is part of the Multi-head series provides the elegance and flexibility of multi-heads
that set provides the ultimate lighting environments. The DUA series features two possible
pairs of light engines ranging from 20W to 70W for the two heads. Each head is powered
independently providing a second failure mode. This fixture also comes standard with 0-10V
as well as phase dimming enabling the electrician freedom of choice for controls. Further,

27K 30K 35K 40K
ORDERING GUIDE
DUA
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
6/2/2025
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Double Head Downlight | 3”, 4”, & 5”
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX FRAME KITS
Downlights
-DUA
DUA Square
frame
-03
3 Inch
-04
4 Inch
-05
5 Inch
-UNV 1
Fixture Family Shape SIZE TYPE
1. Junction Box is not included. DUA SERIES comes with a junction box by default.
ORDERING GUIDE – ACCESSORIES| IP
[BLANK]
Standard IP20
AE-DL-DUA-IP44-KIT
IP44
IP Rating
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W emergency battery
backup
EMBB
1. 3 inches DUA is only available with -20W & -30W power
2. 4 inches DUA is only available with -40W & -50W power
3. 5 inches DUA is only available with -60W & -70W power
AE-DL-DUA -UV -X
AE-DL-DUA
ERALUX DUA
Recessed downlight
MULTI Head
-31
3 Inch
-42
4 Inch
-53
5 Inch
-27
2700K
-30
3000K
-35
3500K
-40
4000K
-15
Narrow Flood 15°
-24
Flood 24°
-38
Wide Flood 38°
-55
Very Wide flood 55°
-UV
120-277V
-20W
3”|2x10W|1600lm
-30W
3”|2x15W|2400lm
-40W
4”|2x20W|3600lm
-50W
4”|2x25W|4400lm
-60W
5”|2x30W|4800lm
-70W
5”|2x35W|5600lm
-X
Dual Dimming
0-10V  &
TRIAC
[Blank]
White Trim
-BKT
Black Trim
Fixture Family Size CCT Distribution Input voltage Power Dimming Finish
AE-DL-KN
ERALUX DUA
Recessed downlight
2 are needed for
each head
-3